

Saturday June 25th 2022

Four Seasons Disc Golf Course - Snowflake, AZ

\$/0 for professional players

\$60

for amateur players

Prizes

Cash Prizes awarded to Pro Division winners. Trophies and prizes awarded to Amateur Divisions.

Includes

2 rounds of tournament action, a gift bag and lunch.



\$2,000 ADDED TO PRO PURSE

Categories: Pro, Amateur and Youth Amateur Divisions (18 & under, 15 & under, 10 & under)

Register at

www.discgolfscene.com

or register by mail using the form on the reverse side of this flyer









Saturday, June 25, 2022

Four Seasons Disc Golf Course

Located on Snowflake Municipal Golf Course, 90 N. Country Club Drive, Snowflake, AZ 85937

Players' Meeting:

Saturday, June 25 - 9:30 a.m.

Check-In:

Saturday, June 25 - 8:00 a.m.

SPONSORSHIP:

\$100 for tee box sponsorship — all proceeds go to need-based scholarships for Northland Pioneer College students.

Questions?

Betsyann Wilson
Executive Director - NPC Friends & Family
betsy.wilson@npc.edu

Steve Johnstun

Tournament Director snowflakesteve@gmail.com

ONLINE REGISTRATION:

Register online at discgolfscene.com



Just type "NPC" in the search bar to find this year's event and begin the registration process.

MAIL REGISTRATION:

Mail this **completed registration flyer**, with check for registration fees to:
Betsyann Wilson, Executive Director
NPC Friends and Family
1611 S. Main Street • Snowflake, AZ 85937

Level of Play	Pro						Amatuer				
All Divisions	\$70.00						\$60.00				
Circle	MP0	MP40	MP50	FP0	FP40	MA1	MA40	MA2	MA3	Shirt Size	
Your Division	FA1	FA2	FA3	MJ18	MJ15	MJ12	FJ18	FJ15	FJ12		
Printed Name							Phone_				
Address							State Zip				
Signature							_ Date				
Signature of Parent or Guardian (if player is under 18)						Parent or Guardian Name					

Disclaimer: By my signature, I agree to abide by all rulings concerning my participation in this event. I also agree not to hold responsible NPC Friends and Family, its volunteers, Steve Johnston, the Town of Snowflake, or any other interested parties for any injury I may receive while participating in this event.